@ BARRIER’

BARRIER® Warm Up Jacket - Extra Comfort

e Extra comfort material e Large size range from S up to XXXL

* Fashionable design combined with a e Large and well positioned front pockets
professional look

e Soft white cuffs and collar

o
@ MOLNLYCKE
@ HEALTH CARE



Warm Up Jacket - Extra Comfort

28000
28010
28020
28030
28040
28050

Find out more at www.molnlycke.com.au or www.molnlycke.co.nz

Mélnlycke Health Care Pty Ltd., Suite 1.01, 10 Tilley Lane, Frenchs Forest NSW 2086

Description

Warm Up Jacket, Blue
Warm Up Jacket, Blue
Warm Up Jacket, Blue
Warm Up Jacket, Blue
Warm Up Jacket, Blue

Warm Up Jacket, Blue

T 028977 2144. F 028977 2155.
New Zealand order & enquiries 0800 005 231
The Molnlycke Health Care name and logo and BARRIER®

are registered trademarks of Mélnlycke Health Care AB. Copyright (2014)

XL

XXL

XXXL

Case Fill

12/48
12/48
12/48
12/48
12/48
12/48
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