



## BARRIER® Warm Up Jacket - Extra Comfort

- Extra comfort material
- Fashionable design combined with a professional look
- Soft white cuffs and collar

- Large size range from S up to XXXL
- Large and well positioned front pockets



## Warm Up Jacket - Extra Comfort



Ref. no	Description	Size	Case Fill
28000	Warm Up Jacket, Blue	S	12/48
28010	Warm Up Jacket, Blue	М	12/48
28020	Warm Up Jacket, Blue	L	12/48
28030	Warm Up Jacket, Blue	XL	12/48
28040	Warm Up Jacket, Blue	XXL	12/48
28050	Warm Up Jacket, Blue	XXXL	12/48



Find out more at www.molnlycke.com.au or www.molnlycke.co.nz